[image: O:\Zebra Printer Labels\Loaf Labels & Nutritional Information\Loaf Logo\Loaf Logos_K.png]
	Mini Spinach Feta 15pk

	NUTRITION INFORMATION

	Servings per package:15
	
	 

	Serving size: 50g
	 
	 

	 
	Average Quantity per Serving
	% Daily Intake (per Serving)
	Average Quantity per 100g

	Energy
	434kJ
	
	868kJ

	Protein
 - gluten
	2.4g
Contains
	
	4.9g
Contains

	Fat, total
	5.9g
	
	11.8g

	  - Saturated
	3.5g
	
	7.0g

	Carbohydrate
	10.0g
	
	20.1g

	  -Sugars
	0.7g
	
	1.4g

	Dietary fibre
	0.4g
	
	0.8g

	Sodium
	271mg
	
	542mg

	Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

	



INGREDIENTS:
Water, Wheat flour, Pie Mix (modified starch (1422), maize starch, whey powder, skim milk powder, salt, paprika powder, pepper, dried onion, dried basil, dried marjoram, dried parsley, dried chives), Margarine (animal fat, vegetable oil, water, salt, emulsifier (471, 322-soy), acidity regulator (500), antioxidant (307b-soy), food acid (330), colour (160a)), Butter (cream), Spinach Chopped, Cheese Feta (milk, salt, cultures, enzyme), Potato Flakes (potatoes, emulsifier (E471), stabilizers (E450i) and citric acid (E330), antioxidants (E223, E320)), Cheese Blend (cheese (milk, salt, vegetarian rennet, cultures), anticaking agent (460 starch), preservative (200)), Skim Milk Powder, Salt

Allergens: Milk, Soy, Wheat
Made using equipment that is also used to process: Egg, Peanuts, Sesame, Tree Nuts
Store frozen until ready to be cooked.
Instruction: Defrost product before baking. Place on grease proof oven tray 5cm apart. Pre-heat oven to 210oC. Egg wash if desired. Bake for 15 to 20 minutes. 
Net Weight: 750gMade in New Zealand
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Disclaimer
Loaf have calculated the above theoretical Nutritional, Allergen and Country of Origin Labelling information based upon our assumptions and information provided directly by the customer. The customer remains responsible for the accuracy of date it provides on behalf of its suppliers. The customer is also responsible for validating that the assumptions and the resulting label recommendations are accurate through undertaking laboratory testing, as we are not aware of your other processes at store level. 
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